0L¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
126 23 M3268-3730000 45 7375 3206 1 1 1 1 DJeKTpoaABUraTesb B cOope Electric motor in assy
24 11.5208103-01 451367 8076 1 1 1 1 Kpprka Cover
25 11.5208110 457367 8043 1 1 1 1 Hacoc B cbope Pump in assy
26 C0204-5208082 229137 0394 1 1 1 1 Tpy6ka Pipe
27 TC103-1306078 459144 1417 3 3 3 3 Tlaiika Nut
28 11.5208111 45 7367 8065 1 1 1 1 Koprmyc Hacoca Pump body
29 11.5208113 457367 8137 1 1 1 1 Ormopa Support
30 11.5208133 457367 8194 1 1 1 1 Mydra coenuHuTeIbHAS Coupling
31 11.5208132 457367 8195 1 1 1 1 Ban Shaft
32 11.5208131 457367 8192 1 1 1 1 Potop Rotor
33 11.5208114 457367 8126 1 1 1 1 Oubtp Filter
34 11.5208112 457367 8185 1 1 1 1 06010k Rim
35 3151-5208020" 454321 2798 2 2 2 2 XKuknep cMbiBates B coope Washer jet in assy
36 3151-5208026* 454321 2802 2 2 2 2 IMpoknanka Gasket
37 3151-5208025* 45 4321 2801 2 2 2 2 ®ukcatop Lock
I'PYIIIIA 53. IIEPEJTOK
GROUP 53. BODY FRONT
Ioarpynna 5301. Ilepenok
Subgroup 5301. Body Front
125 4 254247-11 459757 0044 2 2 2 2 3akunemnka 3x6 Rivet 3x6
5 452-5301142 453111 1937 1 1 1 1 Kpsiika mouka Hatch cover
6 452-5301144-01 453111 1938 1 1 1 1 Jlepxatesb KpBILLKH Cover holder
7 252000-1129 459811 1202 2 2 2 2 [aii6a 3 Washer 3
8 452-5301140 453111 1936 1 1 1 1 Kpbi1irka JitouKa naHeam npuoopos B cOope Instrument panel hatch cover in assy
Ioarpymna 5303. Slmuk Bemesoii
Subgroup 5303. Glove Box
125 9 4511-5303016-01 453111 8019 1 1 1 1 [IBepiia BelIEBOTO SIIIMKA Glove box door
10 3741-5303045 4531351115 4 4 4 4 Bydep nBepiist Door buffer
11 250462-118 459553 9052 4 4 4 4 l'aiika M4 Nut M4
12 4511-5303052 453111 1969 1 1 1 1 3aMoK BelLeBOTro SIIIMKa B coope Glove box door lock in assy
13 4511-5303064 453111 1970 1 1 1 1 LmnuHnop 3aMka Lock barrel
14 81-5303080 453114 3719 1 1 1 1 Kopmnyc 3amka Lock housing
15 11-405712 454311 0678 1 1 1 1 Tonkareas cobayku Pawl pusher
16 11-405710 454311 0677 1 1 1 1 Cobauka 3aMKa Lock pawl



1LT

7 11.5208202

8 11.5208201-01|

9 11.5208200-01|

10 11.5208001
11 201416-M29
12 252174-N29

13  452-5208160
14 452-5208076——

452-5208000

3741-5208064 :

51 5-3816158

293324-MN22

37 3151-5208025‘% 5 250613-M29 ==
|

8 ° h

452[1-5208097-10

- 15 13-5208078
| ™
—16  3741-5208070
4 13-5208080
A ]

S

18 452-5208170-10

Puc. 126. CmbiBatens (5208)
Fig. 126. Washer (5208)

30
3

33
34

452]1-5208096-10
3741-5208036

452u-5208§fy
Sk

11.5208100
M3268-3730000

11.5208103-01

11.5208110
C0204-5208082

TC103-1306078

11.5208111

11.5208113

11.5208133

11.5208132

11.5208131

11.5208114
11.5208112




LT

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

125 17 11-405720 454311 0679 1 1 1 1 IpyxwuHa cobauku Pawl spring
18 220003-1129 459432 1028 1 1 1 1 Bunt M3x8 Screw M3x8
19 252130-112 459816 6042 1 1 1 1 [laii6a 3 nmpykuHHas Spring washer 3
20 3741-5303074 4531351160 1 1 1 1 Ynop 3amka Lock stop
21 11-405726 454311 0680 1 1 1 1 Konnayok 3aMka Lock cap
22 4511-5303014-b 453111 1957 1 1 1 1 Sk BenieBoit Glove box
23 4511-5303015-b 453111 1958 11 11 11 11 Cxo0a BeleBoro siruKa Glove box clamp
24 4511-5303012-A 453111 1956 1 1 1 1 Slmwmk BenieBoii B coope Glove box in assy
25 292647-112 459553 9052 4 4 4 4 laiika cneuuanbHast Special nut
26 240818-1129 459642 1016 4 4 4 4 Bunt 4x12 Screw 4x12
27 224571-1129 459462 1053 4 4 4 4 Bunt 4x10 Screw 4x10
28 252035-1129 459811 1253 2 2 2 2 [laii6a 4 Washer 4

Ioarpynna 5304. Bentunsinus nepeaka
Subgroup 5304. Body Front Ventilation

127 1 4511-5304012-01 4531111972 1 1 1 1 Kppimika B cbope Cover in assy
2 4511-5304017-01 453111 8070 1 1 1 1 [TeTsst KpbILIKK B cOOpe Cover hinge in assy
3 252000-1129 459811 1202 4 4 4 4 [aii6a 3 Washer 3
4 256316-1129 459792 1037 4 4 4 4 3aksternka 3x8x12 Rivet 3x8x12
5 4511-5304030 4531111979 1 1 1 1 YTUIOTHUTETH KPBILITKYI Cover seal
6 293226-1129 459952 6122 4 4 4 4 IIlaii6a 6 mpyxxuHHast 3ybuaTasi ¢ BHyTpeHHUMM  Spring washer 6 with inner and outer teeth

Y HapY>XXHBIMU 3yOLIaMU
7 201416-1129 459346 1502 4 4 4 4 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12
8 258039-1129 459871 1050 4 4 4 4 L rmuaT 3,2X%20 Cotter 3.2x20
355600-1129 459964 1037 4 4 4 4 Lait6a 10 crieuuanbHast Special washer 10

10 20-3508161 454311 0575 3 3 3 3 [pyxuHa HaTSDKHAsK Pull-back spring
11 4511-5304040 4531114517 1 1 1 1 Tsira peruara Lever link
12 30-5304080 4543110618 2 2 2 2 Illexa meTiM KPBILIKHU ITepeaKa Body front cover hinge cheek plate
13 30-5304082 454311 0619 2 2 2 2 [poxianka meky neTian Hinge cheek plate gasket
14 201418-1129 45 9346 1504 8 8 8 8 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16
15 252004-1129 459811 1205 8 8 8 8 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
16 252234-1129 1 1 1 1 [ait6a 6 NpyXWHHAsA ¢ HAPY>KHBIMU 3yOLIAMU Spring washer 6 with outer teeth
17 250508-1129 459553 1054 9 9 9 9 laiika M6 Nut M6
18 4511-5304200 453111 4510 1 1 1 1 YNIOTHUTENB JII0OYKA BEHTWISILIMY TepeKa Body front ventilation hatch seal
19 4511-5304038-01 453111 7486 1 1 1 1 KpoHiuTeitH npuBona Drive bracket
20 294374-1129 459952 5092 2 2 2 2 3akernka 8x16 crieuuanbHast Special rivet 8x16
21 293225-1129 459952 6115 2 2 2 2 [aii6a 6,5 cienranbHast Special washer 6.5



AW N =

4510-5304012-01

4511-5304200

4510-5304017-01 258039-M29
252000-M29 355600-M29
256316-MN29 20-3508161

45171-5304038-01

294374-1M29 |
250508-129 7 I -/"ﬂf
20-3508161 D 4

293225-MN29

N orvvy,
Y i
293224-N 2 IS -

4510-5304042-01

€LT

© 00 N O O

10

1"

12
13
14
15
16
17

258039-M29
355600-M29

20-3508161w>
9

355600-M29
258039-”29~W
4511-5304040

5 N
201416-M29 q:}
30-5304080
30-5304082
201418-MNM29
252004-M29
252234-MN29
250508-M29

24 469-5304054-01
25 3741-5304100-10
26 3741-5304140-10

Puc. 127. Bentunsius nepenka (5304)
Fig. 127. Body front ventilation (5304)




PLT

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

127 22 293224-11 459952 6108 2 2 2 2 [aii6a 6,5 cienManbHast Special washer 6.5
23 451/1-5304042-01 453111 8522 1 1 1 1 Prryar npuBona B cbope Drive lever in assy
24 469-5304054-01 454316 4010 1 1 1 1 Pyuka npuBoga Drive handle
25 3741-5304100-10 453111 1987 1 | 1 1 Kopo6 BeHTUIIsILIMM TepeKa B cOope Body front ventilation box in assy
26 3741-5304140-10 453111 1993 1 1 1 1 TIpoknanka kopoba Box gasket

Ioarpynna 5312. Tepmomymon3sonsanus nepeaka
Subgroup 5312. Body Front Sound-and-Heat Insulation

128 1 3741-5312010-01 45 3135 1505 1 1 1 I* ITpoknanka IyMOM30JIAMOHHAS ITPaBast Sound insulation r.h. lining
2 452A-5312010-01 453111 1996 1 1 1 1* LIymousonsius iepeaka mpaBast Sound insulation, r.h.
3 33036-53120004 1 1 1 1* [Tpokianka IyMOU30JIIIIMOHHAs MpaBas B coope  Sound insulation r.h. lining in assy
4 452A-5312011-01 453111 1998 1 1 1 1* LIymousonsiuus nepeaka jiepas Soundinsulation, Lh.
5 33036-5312005 4531351507 1 1 1 1*! [Ipokianka 1ryMOM30JISIIMOHHAS JieBasi B cOope Sound insulation Lh. lining in assy
6 3741-5312011-01 4531351507 1 1 1 1* [Ipoxmagka IIyMOM30JISILIMOHHAS JIeBast Sound insulation 1.h. lining

128

128

* - Jlna aBromo0wmteit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039

*1_ Jnst aBromoOuneit YA3-33036, YA3-39094 u YA3-39095

14
15
16

10
11
12
13

451-5401116
252005-1129
220165-1129

451A-5402101-10
3962-5402100-10
240620-1129
293158-1129
240820
451-5402011-10
39094-5402011

4531112043
459811 1206
459432 1140

453111 2192
455117 1859
459622 1018
459952 6048
459642 1018
45 3111 8494
45 4326 0493

For automobiles YA3-33036, YA3-39094 and YA3-39095

56
56

I'PYIIIIA 54. BOKOBHHA
GROUP 54. SIDE PANEL

IToarpynna 5401. BokoBuna
Subgroup 5401. Side Panel

Peiika 3amuTHas
IIlaii6a 8
Bunt M8x22

Iloarpynna 5402. O0uBKa 0OKOBHHBI
Subgroup 5402. Side Panel Lining

78/24*
78/24*

]3*]

gl

OO6uBKa nepeaHsIsl BEpXHSIS JieBast
OOuBKa TepeaHsIs TpaBast

BunT 4x18

[aii6a 4 cnieunanbHast

Bunr 4x18

O6uBKa nepenHss JeBasi B coope

OOGuBKa TiepeHsis ieBasi B cOope

Protective batten
Washer 8
Screw M8x22

Front lining, upper, 1.h.
Front lining, r.h.

Screw 4x18

Special washer 4

Screw 4x18

Front lining, 1.h. in assy

Front lining, Lh. in assy





